ORDERING GUIDE
FortiWeb
1
FortiWeb Web Application Firewall protects your business-critical web applications and APIs
from attacks that target known and unknown vulnerabilities. Using an advanced multi-layered
approach backed by a sophisticated machine learning engine, FortiWeb protects against the
OWASP Top 10 and more.
The FortiWeb product line offers solutions and deployment options across SaaS, VMs, and

Container
ORDERING GUIDE  |  FortiWeb
2
PRODUCT OFFERINGS
For OPEX-based purchasing, choose between FortiWeb Cloud (a cloud-based SaaS service (Cloud WAF) requiring no hardware/
software installation) and FortiWeb-VM S-series (a yearly subscription of our virtual WAF supported on all common hypervisors
and public cloud providers).
When choosing FortiWeb Cloud, simply pick the overall bandwidth needed and number of web applications that your customer
requires.
When choosing the virtual WAF (FortiWeb-VM S series), remember this is a yearly subscription. Choose between the standard
and advanced subscription bundles, which vary by the type of services included.
OPEX
WAF as a Service VM01 VM02 VM04 VM08 VM16
Performance
HTTP Throughput 20 Mbps 50 Mbps 100 Mbps 500 Mbps 25 Mbps 100 Mbps 500 Mbps 3 Gbps 6 Gbps
HTTPS Throughput (2048
keysize) 20 Mbps 50 Mbps 100 Mbps 500 Mbps 10 Mbps 50 Mbps 250 Mbps 1 Gbps 3 Gbps
Max Machine Learning
Domains Included Included Included Included 4 8 16 32 32
Hardware
Form Factor SaaS (cloud-native) Virtual machine
Security Services
Web Security         
IP Reputation         
Antimalware         
FortiWeb Cloud Sandbox     Advanced Advanced Advanced Advanced Advanced
Credential Stuffing
Defense
    Advanced Advanced Advanced Advanced Advanced
Threat Analytics     Advanced Advanced Advanced Advanced Advanced
Advanced Bot Protection Enterprise Enterprise Enterprise Enterprise Enterprise
DLP Enterprise Enterprise Enterprise Enterprise Enterprise
Additional Services
24x7 Support Included Included Included Included Included Included Included Included Included
MSSP License Add-on Add-on Add-on Add-on
SOCaaS Add-on Add-on Add-on Add-on Add-on
FORTIGUARD ADVANCED BOT PROTECTION
400F 600F 1000F 2000F 3000F 4000F VM01 VM02 VM04 VM08 VM16
Number of Bot Requests1 850,000 1.25 M 1.7 M 3 M 4 M 11 M 200,000 400,000 900,000 1.7 M 2.8 M
1 Number of Advanced Bot Protection requests per month (varies by platform)
ORDER INFORMATION
WAF AS A SERVICE VM01 VM02 VM04 VM08 VM16
20 Mbps 50 Mbps 100 Mbps 500 Mbps VM01 VM02 VM04 VM08 VM16
Standard Subscription FC1-10-WBVMS-
916-02-DD
FC2-10-WBVMS-
916-02-DD
FC3-10-WBVMS-
916-02-DD
FC4-10-WBVMS-
916-02-DD
FC5-10-WBVMS-
916-02-DD
Advanced Subscription FC1-10-WBVMS-
582-02-DD
FC2-10-WBVMS-
582-02-DD
FC3-10-WBVMS-
582-02-DD
FC4-10-WBVMS-
582-02-DD
FC5-10-WBVMS-
582-02-DD
Enterprise Subscription FC1-10-WBVMS-
735-02-DD
FC2-10-WBVMS-
735-02-DD
FC3-10-WBVMS-
735-02-DD
FC4-10-WBVMS-
735-02-DD
FC5-10-WBVMS-
735-02-DD
Bandwidth Subscription FC1-10-WBCLD-
654-02-DD
FC2-10-WBCLD-
654-02-DD
FC3-10-WBCLD-
654-02-DD
FC4-10-WBCLD-
654-02-DD
+1 Website FC1-10-WBCLD-655-02-DD
+5 Websites FC2-10-WBCLD-655-02-DD
+25 Websites FC3-10-WBCLD-655-02-DD
+100 Websites FC4-10-WBCLD-655-02-DD
Web Vulnerability
Scanning +5 Websites FC1-10-WBCLD-216-02-DD
ORDERING GUIDE  |  FortiWeb
3
PRODUCT OFFERINGS
CAPEX
100F 400F 600F 1000F 2000F 3000F 4000F
Performance
HTTP Throughput 100 Mbps 500 Mbps 1 Gbps 2.5 Gbps 5 Gbps 10 Gbps 70 Gbps
HTTPS Throughput (2048
keysize) 100 Mbps 500 Mbps 1 Gbps 2.5 Gbps 5 Gbps 10 Gbps 70 Gbps
Max Machine Learning
Domains 6 10 16 32 96 96 192
Hardware
10/100/1000 4 4 GE RJ45,
4 SFP GE
4GE (2 bypass),
4 SFP
8GE (8 bypass),
4 SFP
4GE (4 bypass),
4 SFP 8GE (8 bypass) 8GE (8 bypass)
10G SFP+ 2 4 10 (2 bypass) 10 (2 bypass)
40GE 2 bypass
Dual PS Dual Hot Swap Hot Swap Hot Swap Hot Swap
Form Factor Desktop 1RU 1RU 2RU 2RU 2RU 2RU
Security Services
Web Security       
IP Reputation       
Antimalware       
FortiWeb Cloud Sandbox Advanced Advanced Advanced Advanced Advanced Advanced Advanced
Credential Stuffing
Defense Advanced Advanced Advanced Advanced Advanced Advanced Advanced
Threat Analytics Advanced Advanced Advanced Advanced Advanced Advanced Advanced
Advanced Bot Protection Enterprise Enterprise Enterprise Enterprise Enterprise Enterprise Enterprise
DLP Enterprise Enterprise Enterprise Enterprise Enterprise Enterprise Enterprise
Additional Services
24x7 Support Included Included Included Included Included Included Included
SOCaaS Add-on Add-on Add-on Add-on Add-on Add-on Add-on
For CAPEX-based purchasing, FortiWeb appliances provide the best price/performance data center WAF solutions in the
industry. Pick the right solution based on HTTP/HTTPS throughput and choose between the standard and advanced bundles
which vary by the type of services included.
ORDER INFORMATION
CAPEX
100F 400F 600F 1000F 2000F 3000F 4000F
Standard Bundles
Hardware  Bundle FWB-100F-BDL-

ORDERING GUIDE  |  FortiWeb
FORTINET CONFIDENTIAL - INTERNAL ONLY
Visit www.fortinet.com for more details
Copyright © 2024 Fortinet, Inc. All rights reserved. Fortinet®, FortiGate®, FortiCare® and FortiGuard®, and certain other marks are registered trademarks of Fortinet, Inc., and other Fortinet names herein may also be registered and/or common law trademarks of Fortinet. All other product or
company names may be trademarks of their respective owners. Performance and other metrics contained herein were attained in internal lab tests under ideal conditions, and actual performance and other results may vary. Network variables, different network environments and other condi-
tions may affect performance results. Nothing herein represents any binding commitment by Fortinet, and Fortinet disclaims all warranties, whether express or implied, except to the extent Fortinet enters a binding written contract, signed by Fortinet’s SVP Legal and above, with a purchaser
that expressly warrants that the identified product will perform according to certain expressly-identified performance metrics and, in such event, only the specific performance metrics expressly identified in such binding written contract shall be binding on Fortinet. For absolute clarity, any
such warranty will be limited to performance in the same ideal conditions as in Fortinet’s internal lab tests. Fortinet disclaims in full any covenants, representations, and guarantees pursuant hereto, whether express or implied. Fortinet reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise
revise this publication without notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
FWEB-OG-R18-20240920
CHEAT SHEET
The Space
•	 WAF space consolidates around three main
functionalities: web protection, bot mitigation, and
API protection.
•	 SaaS is becoming more attractive.
•	 Cloud WAF popularity is on the rise and usually
includes content delivery network and DDoS.
•	 Customers have expectations for easy onboarding
and a low maintenance WAF.
Product Lineup
FortiWeb product line includes various options:
•	 HW/VM/container: models range from 50 Mbps to
70 Gbps throughput. BYOL/PAYG for VMs deployed
on public cloud.
•	 Cloud WAF: FortiWeb Cloud SaaS-based solution.
Global scrubbing centers across public cloud.
Priced by bandwidth and number of applications.
Can alternatively be consumed directly from
marketplace.
Ordering Guide
Product Offerings: OPEX and CAPEX options
OPEX: two options available:
•	 FortiWeb Cloud: hassle-free, no SW/HW required,
WAF-as-a-service. Priced by bandwidth and
number of applications, measured by 95%
percentile.
•	 FortiWeb-VM: S-series provides yearly
subscription for IaaS/private cloud. All inclusive
standard/advanced bundle options.
CAPEX: two options available:
•	 HW appliances: selected by throughput (50 Mbps
to 70 Gbps)
•	 FortiWeb-VM: preferably choose S-series though